
LOT 4 BLOCK 9 LAKEWOOD S/D.

634-247, 775-2327,2329, WD 1041-

TURKEY CREEK PHASE 1, LLC
1096 SW MAIN BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

05-4S-17-07836-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

5417.0500 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/04/2016 DF 0.28 14,250 0 0 14,250

STANDARD
1

90,106
250

14,250
104,606

0
104,606

0
104,606
104,606

0

104,606

1560/1353 1/30/2026 WD Q I 01 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALAKAY LLC

TURKEY CREEK PHASE 

1283/2522 10/29/2014 WD Q I 01 118,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENN J HUNTER LLC

ALAKAY LLC
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1395 SE LOQUAT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,276 97.0000 108.64 138,625 1955 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1237

BAS 1,237 100 1,237 87,352

FOP 30 30 9 636

FST 55 55 30 2,118

1,322 1,276 90,106

BAS= W23 N6 W10 S6 W10 FST= W11 S5 E11 N5$ S5 W11 S18 E11
FOP= S2 E10 N3 W10 S1$ N1 E10S1 E33 N23$.

BAS

23

6

10

6

10

5

11

18

11
10

33

23

FST

11

5

11

5

FOP2
10

3

10

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 2003 2003 3 50 250

250

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-280.00 150.00 12,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 0.95 1.19 14,250


